Black Bus # 4/

3:46 pm ORIGIN Howard Elementary School

3:51 pm STOP 110 WOLF RD
3:52 pm STOP 2560 GILBERT AVENUE
3:52 pm STOP 2547 GILBERT AVE
3:54 pm STOP 2565 YANKEE ST
3:55 pm STOP 2551 JUNIPER RD
3:58 pm STOP 2642 LAKESHORE DR
4:00 pm STOP PEARSON AVE @ COQUILLARD DR
4:00 pm STOP 2528 COQUILLARD DR
4:03 pm STOP GREENFIELD AVE @ LYNN DR
4:05 pm STOP 2518 HEATH DR
4:06 pm STOP 1181 HUNTLY RD
4:07 pm STOP 1181 HUNTLY RD
4:08 pm STOP 2481 ALMAUGUS DR
4:09 pm STOP 1130 ALMAUGUS DR
4:10 pm STOP 1087 ALMAUGUS DR
4:11 pm STOP IVY CT & BAME AVE
4:13 pm STOP 1014 BAILEY AVE
4:14 pm STOP BAILEY@ FORLER MOTEL
4:15pm STOP 2365 YANKEE ST
4:16 pm STOP 2362 YANKEE ST
4:17 pm STOP 2362 YANKEE ST
4:17 pm STOP YANKEE ST @ NILES PINES
4:18 pm STOP YANKEE ST @ ALMAUGUS DR (1ST DRIVEWAY ON LEFT
4:19 pm STOP ALMAUGUS DR @BLANCHARD
4:20 pm STOP 2429 LILAC AVE
4:24 pm STOP JANELLEN DR @ MARSHLYN DR
4:25 pm STOP 1097 MARSHLYN DR
4:26 pm STOP 1128 CARBERRY RD
4:26 pm STOP 1128 Carberry
4:29 pm END BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)
3:46 pm ORIGIN Howard Elementary School
3:55 pm STOP BERRIEN WOODS BUS STOP 2ND BLUE TRASH CAN
4:01 pm STOP 2110 E MAIN ST
4:03 pm STOP 53 E WILDFLOWER
4:05 pm STOP SILVERBROOK MHP @ OFFICE
4:06 pm STOP E MAIN ST@WALNUT ST <HAZARD STOP>
4:08 pm STOP BIRCHCREST MAILBOXES
4:11 pm STOP 827 E PARK DR
4:15pm STOP CARBERRY RD @ MOULDER DR
4:17 pm STOP 896 CARBERRY RD

4:23 pm END BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)



ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Howard Elementary School
BARRON LAKE RD @ HUFF AVE
BARRON LAKE RD AND HORTON COURT
2652 ALANE ST

2656 SMITH ST

HUNTLY RD @ WILSON LN

DOUER ST @ NORWWOD ST

DOUER ST @ NORWOOD ST

1319 CEDARHURST ST

1304 CEDARHURST ST

1283 HUNTLY RD

1279 EDDIE DR

1283 ROSE DR

1235 BROAD ST

2540 WILD ST

2383 LAKE ST

LAKE & JEANNIE

1304 AIRPORT RD

1234 AIRPORT RD

1211 THOMSON RD

1225 THOMSON RD

1247 THOMSON RD

1288 THOMSON RD

1318 ZILKE ST ROSEBUSH TRAILER PK.
1359 ZILKE ST

2499 TERMINAL RD

1301 THOMSON RD

BARRON LAKE ESTATES

2531 DICK ST

BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)

Howard Elementary School
1601 LAKE ST (TRUSSELLS)
1708 N 11TH ST

OFFICE @ ARBOR TRAILS
1819 N 5TH ST

N 5TH ST @ HILL ST

N 5TH @ JAMES ST

312 WURZ ST

533 LAKE ST

915 LAKE ST

N 10TH ST @ VINE ST

VINE ST @ N 9TH ST

N 8TH ST @ POPLAR ST
BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)



3:46 pm ORIGIN Howard Elementary School

3:51 pm STOP 1240 LEET RD
3:53 pm STOP 2819 DETROIT RD <<HAZAARD STOP>>
3:54 pm STOP 2819 DETROIT RD <HAZZARD STOP>
3:54 pm STOP 2864 DETROIT RD <<HAZZARD STOP>>
3:56 pm STOP CARRIAGE LN @ HENDRIX LN
3:57 pm STOP PLAYGROUND ON HENDRIX
4:01 pm STOP 2767 DETROIT RD
4:02pm STOP 2699 DETROIT RD
4:05pm STOP LAST DRIVEWAY ON THE RIGHT BEFORE DETROIT RD
4:06 pm STOP 3063 PINE LAKE ST
4:14pm STOP 28021 COULTER ST
4:16 pm STOP 1300 ANDERSON RD
4:17 pm STOP 3162 BURN LYND RD
4:20 pm STOP 1352 ANDERSON RD
4:23 pm STOP 3232 HOYT DR
4:25 pm STOP 28141 DETROIT RD @ POEHLMAN FARM
4:29 pm STOP 3075 HOYT DR
4:30 pm STOP 2929 HOYT ST
4:31 pm STOP 2902 HOYT DR
4:43 pm STOP 1125 LAKE ST
4:45 pm STOP ASH ST @ N 6TH ST
4:48 pm STOP ASH ST @ N 8TH ST
4:51 pm END BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)
—
3:46 pm ORIGIN Howard Elementary School o N
3:46 pm STOP HOWARD ELEMENTARY
4:00 pm STOP MAPLE ST @ S 14TH ST
4:01 pm STOP S 14TH ST @ HICKORY ST
4:03 pm STOP HICKORY ST @ S 16TH ST
4:05pm STOP S 16TH ST @ MAPLE ST
4:06 pm STOP 1509 MAPLE ST
4:07 pm STOP S 15TH ST @ CHERRY ST
4:08 pm STOP CHERRY ST @ S 16TH ST
4:10 pm STOP MICHIGAN ST @ S 16TH ST
4:12pm STOP MICHIGAN ST @ S 15TH ST
4:13 pm STOP 1529 HURON ST
4:14 pm STOP HURON ST @ S 16TH ST
4:16 pm STOP 1627 TAFT ST
4:24 pm STOP NILES- BUCHANAN YMCA

4:31 pm END BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)



Hurdle Bus # 90

3:46 pm
3:48 pm
3:49 pm
3:52 pm
3:53 pm
3:54 pm
3:55 pm
3:57 pm
3:57 pm
3:59 pm
4:03 pm
4:04 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:06 pm
4:09 pm
4:11 pm
4:12 pm
4:12 pm
4:13 pm
4:17 pm
4:18 pm
4:20 pm
4:21 pm
4:23 pm
4:25 pm
4:26 pm
4:31 pm
4:31 pm
4:35 pm
4:35 pm
4:37 pm
4:47 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Howard Elementary School
1453 BARRON LAKE RD
1473 BARRON LAKE RD
2877 COOK ST

2769 COOK ST

2741 COOK ST

1720 BARRON LAKE RD
1842 ALLEN RD

1864 ALLEN RD

ALLEN RD @HAMPSHIREST
2601 WHITE ST

2578 WHITE ST

2530 WHITE ST

2520 WHITE ST

1828 THOMSON RD

2346 WHITE ST

2252 WHITE ST.

1861 M-51

M-51 @ MAPLE LANE

1935 M-51

IMPALLA DR & ROYAL DR
IMPALA DR @ CAPRI DR
MONTEREY DR @ CATALINA DR
2286 THUNDERBIRD LN
535 INVICTA DR

3420 N 5TH ST

3116 N 5TH ST

2314 HAND RD

2378 HAND RD

2692 KORN ST

2698 KORN ST

1494 BARRON LAKE RD
BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)

Qieen Bus # 3

3:46 pm ORIGIN
3:53 pm STOP
3:54 pm STOP
3:55 pm STOP
3:58 pm STOP
4:00 pm STOP
4:02 pm STOP
4:04 pm STOP
4:06 pm STOP
4:08 pm STOP
4:11 pm STOP
4:15 pm STOP
4:21 pm STOP
4:22 pm STOP
4:31 pm STOP
4:37 pm STOP
4:38 pm STOP
4:41 pm STOP
4:46 pm END

Howard Elementary School
1963 BARRON LAKE RD
61303 BARRON LAKE RD.
61152 BARRON LAKE RD
POKAGON HWY @ EAST ST
FIRE STATION-POKAGON HWY
pokagon hwy @ WEST ST
60730 M-51

61039 M-51

61053 M-51

31352 WELLS ST

60155 M-51

WOOD ST @ SOMMER RD
33062 SOMMER RD
3507/3509 N 5TH ST

2507 N 5TH ST

562 CLARK ST

BRUCE ST @ THOMAS DR

BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)



STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

ORIGIN

Howard Elementary School
994 RUTH LN

940 RUTH LANE
2404 REBECCA LN
2461 REBECCA LN
SPANSAIL DR @ REBBECCA LN <AT CHURCH>
KATHRYN ST @ LEWIS DR

1874 Baldwin

1892 BALDWIN DR

1992 BALDWIN DR

BALDWIN DR @ 20TH PL

2020 Baldwin Dr

2105 TYLER ST

TYLER ST @ LEWIS DR

2030 LEWIS DR

2031 LEWIS DR

LEWIS DR @ ALICE CT

2013 LEWIS DR

LEWIS DR @ TYLER ST
LEWIS DR @ 20TH PL

2111 SPANSAIL DR

2130 MILLER DR

1018 HERBERT ST

HERBERT ST @ MORRIS ST
MARGARET ST @ MORRIS ST

1026 MARGARET ST

MARGARET ST @ LAWTON ST
MILLER DR. @ MARGARET ST

1830 MILLER DR

1828 MILLER DR

LAWTON ST @ EDWARD ST

BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)



